AuctaHuna 25 MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc My>XUYMHbI
05.10.2024 - 10:13 Pe3ynbTathl
PPO 57.17 XOMEHKO Wnbsa Ka3aHb 08.11.2018
PPO (go 18 ner) 59.77 XOMEHKO Wb Mocksa 13.10.2013
Ouku: FINA 2023
Mecto ®amunusa ma rlp Fopog Kny6 PesynbTar Pa3psag Ouku FINA
My>XUmHbI
1. XOMEHKO Wb 1995 wmcmK PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy CLUOP 22 1:01.63 MC 721
2. ®EHb MaBen 2007 «kmc BonrogoHck CLIOP-3 1:04.75 KMC 622
3. AKCI%HOB Knpunn 2008 «kmc BonrogoHck CLIOP-3 1:05.10 KMC 612
4. ONEVHWK Maxcum 2008 «kmc PoctoBs-Ha-[joHY CLUOP-22 1:05.38 KMC 604
5. [NIMHCKWNW Envicei 2009 «kmc PoctoB-Ha-[oHy CLUOP 22 1:05.79 KMC 593
6. TPEYKO Wnba 2008 «kmc Poctos-Ha-[oHy Cl 4 1:05.88 KMC 590
7. KJIENOB Oner 2007 | PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22 1:06.53 KMC 573
8. BOJIOTOB EBreHui 2009 «kmc TaraHpor CLIOP 13 1:06.55 KMC 573
9. PEAYHOB Bnagucnas 2008 «kmc TaraHpor CLUOP 13 1:06.71 KMC 569
10. NLWYK Bnagnmup 2006 «kmc BonrogoHck CLUOP-2 1:07.79 I 542
11. KM Hukuta 2006 | BaTtarick Ccu-2 1:09.44 I 504
12. BE/IOYCOB Erop 2007 | PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4 1:10.32 I 485
13. BYPTAHOB Tumyp 2007 | BonrogoHck CLUOP-2 1:10.97 I 472
14. MMHAKOB Makcum 2009 i LWaxTol Cl-5 1:11.31 I 465
15. NETPEHKO BoraaH 2009 | PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLIOP 22 1:11.39 I 464
16. WWAMNOBA/OB Bcesonop, 2007 | HoBouepkacck Cl-3 1:11.41 I 463
17. ®UNJNYEB Kupunn 2010 | BonrogoHck CLIOP-3 1:11.95 I 453
18. HOBOXATCKUIN flaHnans 2008 I Taranpor CLWIOP 13 1:12.18 I 449
19. MEABEJEB AmuTpuii 2009 1 BonrogoHck CLLUOP-3 1:13.52 Il 425
20. NWIKOK MaBsen 2008 i BenokanutenHcknii p-oH CLLUOP-25 1:13.67 I 422
21. MAKCUMEHKO Tleopruii 2010 I LWaxTbl Cl-5 1:14.18 I 413
22. XXVUA Anekceli 2009 I TaraHpor CLIOP 13 1:14.85 I 402
23. 30PVH AnekcaHpap 2010 i BonrogoHck CLIOP-3 1:15.21 I 397
24. BABULWEBWY Marseii 2010 i LiumnsaHckuii paiioH CLUOP 29 1:15.37 I 394
25. MEAVNEL, Anekcel 2009 1 TaraHpor CLIOP 13 1:15.62 I 390
26. BEJIbIX Vropb 2008 i PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLIOP-22 1:15.86 I 386
27. POAbKO Bnagnmup 2008 I BonrogoHck CLIOP-2 1:16.23 I 381
28. NA3bKO faHuun 2006 | Baraiick Cui-2 1:16.54 I 376
29. NNKOTOB EBrenuii 2008 I LWaxTbl Cu-5 1:16.98 I 370
30. VLWYK Bayecnas 2009 1 BonrogoHck CLLUOP-2 1:17.17 Il 367
31. POMAHOB JaHuun 2008 I Taranpor MBYOCLL-2 1:17.64 I 360
32. MAHAPBIKA Makcnm 2008 i HoBoOLaxTUHCK CLl-3 1:17.82 Il 358
33. IYKUNH Amutpuii 2009 i Baraiick Cl-2 1:18.08 I 354
34. OJIMHNYEHKO ne6 2010 I TaraHpor CLUOP 13 1:18.46 I 349
35. BEKAHOB Makcum 2007 i BaTtavick Ccu-2 1:18.52 I 348
36. BAEB Tlpoxop 2010 1 BaTtavick Ccu-2 1:19.16 I 340
37. INTOBKWNH AnekcaHap 2008 10 HoBoLaxTUHCK Cl-3 1:19.53 I 335
38. PYBNC fato 2010 I LWaxTol Cl-1 1:20.05 I 329
39. AJIEKCEEB Muxaun 2009 1 HoBoLaxTUHCK Cl-3 1:22.21 M 304
40. DKAHTPUAH ApceHnii 2010 I Baraiick Cll-2 1:23.78 M 287
41. MYKOHWVH AHngpeii 2009 o HoBouepkacck CLU-3 1:24.18 n 283
42. HAYMEHKO Knum 2009 1 Baraiick Cul-2 1:26.83 M 258
43. TOPBAYEB Tumodeii 2010 KpacHocynuHckuii pavioH CLLI HUKA 1:28.94 240
44, KOBAJEB lpuropuii 2008 1l HoBouepkacck CLU-3 1:29.18 238
DSQ AHLI,EOI‘IOB Anekceli 2009 1 TaraHpor CLUOP 13 I
DSQ OJIENHUK KOpwia 2010 Menutonosnb ®r30 I
DSQ HOCYTOB Mypag, 2009 o MecyaHokonckuii palioH MBY A0 CLU
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OuctaHuna 25, MyxuumHbl, 100m Bpacc

FOHropbI (16-18 neT)

NGO, DNE

®EHb Nasen
AKCEHOB Kupunn
ONENHVIK Makcum
TPEYKO Wnbsa
KNEMNOB Oner
PEYHOB Bnagucnas
LYK Bnagnumunp

KM Hukuta
BE/NTOYCOB Erop
BYPITAHOB Tumyp

. LWWAMOBAOB Bcesonop,
. HOBOXATCKWI Oannans
. MNHOK Masen

. BENbIX Uropb

. POAbKO Bnagumup

. IA3bKO faHuunn

. KOTOB EBreHuii

. POMAHOB faHuunn

. MAHAPBbIKA Makcum

. BEKAHOB Makcum

. INTOBKNH AnekcaHap

. KOBAJIEB Tl'puropwuii

FOHown (14-15 neT)

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

FNNHCKUIA Ennceit
BEONNOTOB EBrennii
MWHAKOB Makcum
MNMETPEHKO borgaH
PUNTNYEB Kunpunn
MEABELEB OAmutpuii
MAKCWMEHKO l'eopruii
XUUA Anekceit

30PWIH AnekcaHap
BAB/LWEBWY MaTBeli

. MENWNEL, Anekceit
. MIYK Bayecnas

. NYKNH OmuTtpuin

. OIMHWYEHKO ne6
. BAEB Tpoxop

. PYBUC fato

ANEKCEEB Muxann

. [IDKAHTPUSIH ApceHnii
. MYKOHWH Angpei
. HAYMEHKO Knum

rOPBAYEB Tumodpeit
AHIPOIOB Anekcei
ONEVHUK Opwii
IOCYTOB Mypag,

KOHOIMJIEHKO Bnagumup
CA30HOB Kupunin
MANVMNEHKO Muxaunn
KYLEEHKO Hasap
3BOHAPEB Wrnba

2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009

2001
2006
2009
2007
2004

KMC
KMC
I
I

Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
1]
Il
1]
Il
Ito
1]
1]
Il

KMC

BonrogoHck CLUOP-3
BonrogoHck CLUOP-3
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP-22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
BonrogoHck CLIOP-2
BaTtaiick Cul-2
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
BonrogoHck CLUOP-2
HoBouepkacck CLU-3
TaraHpor CLUOP 13
BenokanutBuHckuii p-oH CLUOP-25
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP-22
BonrogoHck CLUOP-2
Baraiick cu-2
LWaxTbl CL-5
TaraHpor MbYAOCLLU-2
HoBoLaxTnHCK CLU-3
BaTtaiick Cul-2
HoBoLaxTnHCK CLU-3
HoBouepkacck CLU-3
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
LWaxTbl CL-5
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
BonrogoHck CLUOP-3
BonrogoHck CLUOP-3
LWaxTbl CLU-5
TaraHpor CLUOP 13
BonrogoHck CLIOP-3
LiumnaHckuii painoH CLIOP 29
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
BonrogoHck CLLUOP-2
BaTtaiick Cul-2
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
BaTtaliick Cul-2
LWaxTol Cl-1
HoBoLwaxTuHCK Cul-3
Baraiick CLU-2
HoBouepkacck CLU-3
Baraiick cu-2
KpacHocynuHckuii paiioH CLU HUKA
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
Menutonons ®r30

MecyaHokonckuii palioH MBY A0 CLU

JHP-CeBacTononb

JoHeukas HapogHaa PecJMHAMO
[JoHeukas HapogHaa PecJOTOMUT
JoHeukas HapogHaa PecAJMHAMO
JoHeukas HapogHaa PecCAHOLLOP-6

1:04.75
1:05.10
1:05.38
1:05.88
1:06.53
1:06.71
1:07.79
1:09.44
1:10.32
1:10.97
1:11.41
1:12.18
1:13.67
1:15.86
1:16.23
1:16.54
1:16.98
1:17.64
1:17.82
1:18.52
1:19.53
1:29.18

1:05.79
1:06.55
1:11.31
1:11.39
1:11.95
1:13.52
1:14.18
1:14.85
1:15.21
1:15.37
1:15.62
1:17.17
1:18.08
1:18.46
1:19.16
1:20.05
1:22.21
1:23.78
1:24.18
1:26.83
1:28.94

1:07.48
1:09.10
1:09.52
1:11.14
1:12.25

KMC
KMC

622
612
604
590
573
569
542
504
485
472
463
449
422
386
381
376
370
360
358
348
335
238

593
573
465
464
453
425
413
402
397
394
390
367
354
349
340
329
304
287
283
258
240

549
512
502
469
447
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